
Gatewood Athletic Participation Fee Schedule 2017-2018 School Year 
    

Name:  

Address:  

Home Phone:  

Cell Phone:  

Email Address:  
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 $125.00                

 $30.00                

 $30.00                

 $30.00                

Total Participation Fees:                 

 
 
$50.00 Activity Fee = ALL Families $50.00. 
 
_____ Participation Fees (Total from Above Chart) = $125.00 includes mandatory family activity fee, participation fee for your first 
child ($30.00 for each additional child) participating in any of the sports listed above, and a window decal. 
 
________ Participation Total: (Please make all checks payable to Gatewood Schools) 
 
 

Additional Options:  
 
_____ Gold Membership = (Parents/Guardians who have children enrolled at Gatewood) $165.00 FREE entry to all regular 
season Gatewood home sporting events, and a window decal.  This pass is good for only one person – no sharing. 
 
_____ Gator Gold Membership Plus Reserved Parking Spot = $250.00 FREE entry to all regular season Gatewood home sporting 
events, Reserved Parking Space, and a window decal. This pass is good for only one person – no sharing. 
 
_____ Green Friend Membership = (Grandparents / Family Members / Friends who do NOT have children enrolled at 
Gatewood) $120.00 includes FREE entry to all regular season Gatewood home sporting events, and a window decal.  This pass is 
good for only one person – no sharing. 
 
_____ Gold Friend Membership = (Grandparents / Family Members / Friends who do NOT have children enrolled at 
Gatewood) $185.00 includes FREE entry to all regular season Gatewood home sporting events, Reserved Parking Space,  and a 
window decal.  This pass is good for only one person – no sharing. 
 
Your form and check may be turned in to the Admissions Office, the Athletic Director, or your child’s head coach.  This 
must be turned in before your child may participate in any games or practices. 
 
__________ Participation Total  
__________ Additional Options Total 
 
__________ GRAND TOTAL  
 



  


